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Name LHD Phone Email 

Jeff Smith Central Coast  4320 9765 Jeff.Smith@health.nsw.gov.au 

Vanessa Herman 

Alice Grady 

Hunter New 

England  

6515 1854 

4924 6310 

Vanessa.Herrmann@health.nsw.gov.au 

Alice.Grady@health.nsw.gov.au  

Julie Parkinson  
Illawarra / 

Shoalhaven 
4232 0197  Julie.Parkinson1@health.nsw.gov.au 

Tyan King Mid North Coast  6691 1895 Tyan.king@health.nsw.gov.au  

Barbara Manwaring Murrumbidgee  0429 638 323   Barbara.Manwaring1@health.nsw.gov.au  

Deanna Mooney 

Karen McCavana 

Nepean Blue 

Mountains 

4734 3877 

4734 3950 

Deanna.Mooney@health.nsw.gov.au 

Karen.Mccavana@health.nsw.gov.au  

Nicole Tate 
Northern 

Sydney  
9388 5296 Nicole.Tate@health.nsw.gov.au     

Liz Patterson Northern NSW  6674 9515   Elizabeth.Patterson1@health.nsw.gov.au 

Marina Tomasella  

Alexandra Koukoumas 

South Eastern 

Sydney  

9382 8642 

9382 8635 

Marina.Tomasella@health.nsw.gov.au 

Alexandra.Koukoumas1@health.nsw.gov.au  

Cecilia Vuong 
South West 

Sydney  
9780 2839 Cecilia.Vuong@health.nsw.gov.au 

Emma Woolley Southern NSW 6150 7545   Emma.Woolley@health.nsw.gov.au 

Helen Dirkis Sydney 9515 9059 Helen.Dirkis@health.nsw.gov.au    

Emma Fitzgerald 
Western NSW 

and Far West  
6809 8969   Emma.Fitzgerald@health.nsw.gov.au 

Janelle McNicholas Western Sydney 9840 3708 Janelle.McNicholas@health.nsw.gov.au  
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